D 122
MILLING CoroMill® Plura
B
G
en
er
al
 t

MILLING CoroMill® Plura
High performance ISO N end mill
Roughing
Kordell design
Plura Guide
Helix angle: -40°
Tolerances: Dc : h12
dmm : h5
Front type Dimensions, mm N
Dc mm Ordering code dmm l2 l3 D4 Max ap
-
zn H
1
0F
Cylindrical shank
6 R216.33-06040-AC13U 3 6 57 13 ✩
8 R216.33-08040-AC19U 3 8 63 19 ✩
10 R216.33-10040-AC22U 3 10 72 22 ✩
12 R216.33-12040-AC26U 3 12 83 26 ✩
14 R216.33-14040-AC26U 3 14 83 26 ✩
16 R216.33-16040-AC32U 3 16 92 32 ✩
18 R216.33-18040-AC32U 3 18 92 32 ✩
20 R216.33-20040-AC38U 3 20 104 38 ✩
6 R216.33-06040-AJ10U 3 8 63 24 5.6 10 ✩
8 R216.33-08040-AJ12U 3 10 72 29 7.5 12 ✩
10 R216.33-10040-AJ14U 3 12 83 35 9.3 14 ✩
12 R216.33-12040-AJ16U 3 12 100 50 11.5 16 ✩
16 R216.33-16040-AJ20U 3 16 115 63 15.5 20 ✩
20 R216.33-20040-AJ20U 3 20 125 70 19.5 20 ✩
25 R216.33-25040-AJ25U 3 25 135 75 24 25 ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges
First choice: Use PluraGuide. Order number C-2948-063

Plura Guide
Helix angle: -30°, -25°
Tolerances: Dc : h10
dmm : h6
This cutter has a new design improving drilling capability.
Front type Dimensions, mm N
Dc mm Ordering code dmm l2 l3 D4 ch1 αo Max ap
-
zn H
10
F
Cylindrical shank
2 R216.32-02030-AC60A 2 6 57 9.5 13° 6 ✩
3 R216.32-03030-AC07A 2 6 57 10.4 13° 7 ✩
4 R216.32-04030-AC08A 2 6 57 15.3 13° 8 ✩
5 R216.32-05030-AC10A 2 6 57 16.1 13° 10 ✩
6 R216.32-06030-AC10A 2 6 57 13° 10 ✩
8 R216.32-08030-AC16A 2 8 63 13° 16 ✩
10 R216.32-10030-AC19A 2 10 72 0.1 13° 19 ✩
12 R216.32-12030-AC22A 2 12 83 0.1 13° 22 ✩
2 R216.32-02025-AK80A 2 6 57 10.0 20° 8 ✩
3 R216.32-03025-AK12A 2 6 57 14.9 20° 12 ✩
4 R216.32-04025-AK14A 2 6 57 18.0 14° 14 ✩
5 R216.32-05025-AK16A 2 6 57 19.1 14° 16 ✩
6 R216.32-06025-AK22A 2 6 65 14° 22 ✩
8 R216.32-08025-AK28A 2 8 80 14° 28 ✩
10 R216.32-10025-AK32A 2 10 90 0.1 12° 32 ✩
12 R216.32-12025-AK38A 2 12 100 0.1 12° 38 ✩
2 R216.32-02025-AP30A 2 6 57 6 1.9 20° 3 ✩
3 R216.32-03025-AP04A 2 6 57 7 2.9 20° 4 ✩
4 R216.32-04025-AP06A 2 6 57 10 3.8 14° 6 ✩
5 R216.32-05025-AP08A 2 6 57 16 4.8 14° 8 ✩
8 R216.32-08025-AP12A 2 8 80 35 7.7 14° 12 ✩
10 R216.32-10025-AP14A 2 10 90 45 9.7 0.1 12° 14 ✩
12 R216.32-12025-AP16A 2 12 100 50 11.7 0.1 12° 16 ✩
16 R216.32-16025-AP20A 2 16 115 63 15.5 0.15 12° 20 ✩
20 R216.32-20025-AP20A 2 20 125 70 19.5 0.15 10° 20 ✩
1) Maximum cutting edge length.
For more technical information, see our Metalcutting Technical guide
zn = number of cutting edges
First choice: Use PluraGuide. Order number C-2948-063